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Maschine mit Biegsamer Welle 2
Flexible shaft
Machines a arbre flexible
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ROTOfera ——

* Gear driven machine with 7 speeds - saves Applications
on energy and costs _ Cutting, roughing, grinding, milling, descaling,

* Long life and maximum performance with brushing and polishing, for demanding jobs
1,00 kW three phase motor in mechanical workshops, for metalworking,

» Versatile multipurpose machine, support- pattern and toolmaking, processing stainless
ed with the full range of Suhner quality steel (food processing and hospital equip-
accessories ment).

» Solid aluminium housing for troublefree
industrial use

* Choice of 3 models:

F: with base plate
HM: with hanging attachment
STM: trolley mounted

Technische Daten / Technical data / Caractéristiques techniques

Typ Anschluss Best.-Nr. Leistungsaufnahme Spannung Drehzahistufen Gewichl

Type  Connection Order Mo.  Power Input Voltage Speed Weight

Type Raccordement Mo. decde. Puissance absorbée Tension Gamme de vitesses Poids
kW min’ kg

ﬁ F G2 110007 01 0,50 400V, 50Hz, 3 Phase 750, 1 400, 3000, 6 300, 11 000 11,500
F DIN 10 Noo0R07 050 400V, 50Hz, 3 Phase 750, 1 400, 31000, 6 200, 11 000 11.500




